
Executive  Leadership Name  Email 

Principal Wendy Johnson wendy.johnson722@schools.sa.edu.au 

Deputy Principal – Head of Year 7-10 / Curriculum Development Tim Kloeden tim.kloeden449@schools.sa.edu.au 

Deputy Principal – Director of Studies: Head of Year 11-12 / Curriculum 

Implementation 

Nick Fowler nick.fowler436@schools.sa.edu.au 

Deputy Principal – Director of Holistic Education, Wellbeing & Culture Caterina Davis caterina.davis965@schools.sa.edu.au 

Assistant Principal – Younger Adolescents: Continuity of Learning Andrew Smith andrew.smith575@schools.sa.edu.au  

Assistant Principal – People Development & Culture Rebecca Fuss rebecca.fuss392@schools.sa.edu.au  

Assistant Principal – Student Wellbeing and Learner Support Paul Mildren paul.mildren841@schools.sa.edu.au 

Assistant Principal – Student Leadership and Events Jonathan Turland jonathan.turland716@schools.sa.edu.au 

Business Leader Stephen Milliken stephen.milliken514@schools.sa.edu.au 

Director of Services Helen Goodall helen.goodall458@schools.sa.edu.au  

Senior  Leaders 

Senior Leader English Abby Davey abby.davey393@schools.sa.edu.au 

Senior Leader Innovative Pedagogies  

Teacher Pedagogical Coaches 

Cindy Bunder 

Luke Reichstein  

Rowan Vawser 

cindy.bunder797@schools.sa.edu.au 

luke.reichstein869@schools.sa.edu.au 

rowan.vawser528@schools.sa.edu.au 

Senior Leader Science Paul Beneke paul.beneke279@schools.sa.edu.au 

Portfolio  Leaders 

Leader IGNITE  

Teacher Leader IGNITE 

Nicole Lake  

Sam Fanning 

nicole.lake575@schools.sa.edu.au 

sam.fanning933@schools.sa.edu.au 

Leader International Baccalaureate 

Teacher Leader International Baccalaureate 

Corin Bone  

Simon Turk 

corin.bone324@schools.sa.edu.au 

simon.turk566@schools.sa.edu.au 

Leader Personalised Learning: VET & Flexible Pathways Alex Turnbull alex.turnbull352@schools.sa.edu.au 

Leader SACE 

(SACE THRIVE Semester 1) 

Teacher Leader SACE 

Scott Townsend 

Tim Trainor 

April Bunton 

scott.townsend677@schools.sa.edu.au 

tim.trainor797@schools.sa.edu.au 

april.bunton602@schools.sa.edu.au 

Leader Innovative Technologies Michelle Payne michelle.payne790@schools.sa.edu.au 

Learning Area Leaders 

Leader Arts 

Teacher Leader Arts 

Giselle Becker 

Samantha Reed 

giselle.becker872@schools.sa.edu.au 

Samantha.reed980@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader English / EALD  

Teacher Leader English 

Teacher Leader EALD  

Abby Davey 

Stephanie Dent 

Michelle Webster 

abby.davey393@schools.sa.edu.au  

steph.graves61@schools.sa.edu.au 

michelle.webster334@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader Health and Physical Education Adam Sullivan adam.sullivan396@schools.sa.edu.au 

Leader Humanities  

Teacher Leader Humanities 

Darrell Payne 

Stacy Frogley 

darrell.payne219@schools.sa.edu.au 

stacy.frogley622@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader Languages  Pauline Akele  pauline.akele292@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leaders Mathematics Semester 1 Adele Button 

Nevena Sloan  

adele.button497@schools.sa.edu.au 

nevena.sloan194@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader Science  

Teacher Leader Science 

Paul Beneke  

Ian Lau 

paul.beneke279@schools.sa.edu.au 

ian.lau220@schools.sa.edu.au  

Leader Technologies 

Teacher Leader Technologies 

Michelle Payne 

Ben Miels 

michelle.payne790@schools.sa.edu.au 

benjamin.miels664@schools.sa.edu.au  
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Wellbeing Team Name Email 

Leader The Pod Jaimie Holland jaimie.holland494@schools.sa.edu.au 

Psychologist To be appointed  

dl.0927.ccwellbeing.team@schools.sa.edu.

au 
Student Wellbeing Leaders Andrei Leucuta Anna De Minico 

Year Sub School Leaders Sub School Assistant Leaders Executive Connectors  

7 Kyra Staak  

kyra.staak765@schools.sa.edu.au 

Travis Gerace 

travis.gerace378@schools.sa.edu.au  

Diana Pruszkowski 

diana.pruszkowski120@schools.sa.edu.au 

Andrew Smith  

andrew.smith575@schools.sa.edu.au 

8 Meredith Lawson 

meredith.lawson567@schools.sa.edu.au  

Patrick Clarke 

patrick.clarke237@schools.sa.edu.au  

Caterina Davis 

caterina.davis965@schools.sa.edu.au 

Consultant: Michelle Payne 

michelle.payne790@schools.sa.edu.au 

9 Despoina Cameron 

despoina.cameron78@schools.sa.edu.au 

Daniel Moore 

daniel.moore563@schools.sa.edu.au  

Tim Kloeden 

tim.kloeden449@schools.sa.edu.au 

Rebecca Fuss 

rebecca.fuss392@schools.sa.edu.au 

10 Justine Higginson 

Justine.higginson823@schools.sa.edu.au 

Fern Hudson 

fern.hudson418@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jonathan Turland 

jonathan.turland716@schools.sa.edu.au 

11 Michael Holmes 

michael.holmes246@schools.sa.edu.au 

Adelheid Bennett 

adelheid.bennett591@schools.sa.edu.au 

Paul Mildren 

paul.mildren841@schools.sa.edu.au 

12 Pauline Akele 

pauline.akele292@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matthew Maciunas 

matthew.maciunas929@schools.sa.edu.au 

 Nick Fowler 

nick.fowler436@schools.sa.edu.au 

Consultant: Wendy Johnson 

wendy.johnson722@schools.sa.edu.au 
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